Hoboken Public Library Board of Trustees

August 2019-July 2020

Schedule of Meeting Dates

The Hoboken Public Library Board of Trustees meets on the Fourth Tuesday of the month, at 6:30pm in Hoboken Public Library, 500 Park Avenue, Hoboken, New Jersey. Meetings will be held in the Small Programming Room on the Lower Level of the Library unless otherwise posted at the entrances to the Library.

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

An executive session may or may not be held in conjunction with these meetings

By order of the Library Boardof Trustees resolution adopted at the annual reorganization meeting held on July 23rd, 2019.

Lina Podles, Library Director, Hoboken Public Library.